
Hip # Sex

1 C

2 F

3 F

4 F

5 G

6 C

6A F

7 C

8 C

9 C

10 C

11 C

12 F

13* G

14 F

15 C

15A C

16 G

17 F

18 F

19 C

20 G

21 F

22 C

23 C

24 F

24A F

25 G

26 F

27 G

28 G

29* C

30* F

31 C

32 F

33* C

*WEANLINGS: HIP #29, 30 & 33

*2-YEAR-OLDS: HIP #13

AVG PRICE ALL: $9,900

AVG PRICE YEARLING: $11,437.50

LEADING CONSIGNOR (Dollars Earned) : Richard Bremer ($89,000)

GROSS PROCEEDS : $247,500 (Sold) + Consigner Buy Backs ($6,750) + DNR ($71,000)

SALE TOPPER: HIP #18 | Consigned by Richard Bremer & Cheryl Sprick | Purchased by Carin Offerman

LEADING CONSIGNOR (Yearlings Sold): Miller (7)

LEADING PURCHASER (Dollars Paid): Carin Offerman ($48,000)

LEADING PURCHASER (Yearlings Purchased): Michael Weinandt (4)

Kurt & Melanie Kindschuh $12,500 Wade Rarick

Miller $1,250 Jose Carrillo

Bennie Woolley

Tailored for Gold LLC

$1,250 Michael Weinandt

Miller OUT OUT

OUT

Briannah McDaniel

Michael Weinandt

Youssef ElDeeb

Troy Bethke

Thunderstride Racing LLC

Jose Silva Jr.

Carin Offerman

Vicki McGowan

Eric Hanson & Todd Whisenant

Ron Westerman

Guy Grooms & Arandelle Ranch

OUT

Michael Weinandt

NO SALE

OUT

Joel Bueno

RESERVE NOT MET

Michael Weinandt

OUT

Secret Racing LLC

Consignor

John Mentz

Vick Hanson

$2,000

$3,500

$32,000

$3,250

$1,250

RESERVE NOT MET

Consignor

Mahamed ElDeeb

Tailored for Gold LLC

Barry & Joni Butzow

$5,000

$1,000

$9,000

OUT

$4,500

$1,000

OUT

$1,250

DNR ($39000)

$8,000

$48,000

$41,000

BUY BACK ($4750)

$19,000

$6,500

OUT

$2,500

NO SALE

Miller

Miller

DNR ($20000)

BUY BACK ($2000)

$3,250

$9,000

$25,500

$1,000

OUT

$5,000

Kurt & Melanie Kindschuh

Miller

Eugene & Rita Boehlke

Lori Walker

Richard Bremer & Cheryl Sprick

Kurt & Melanie Kindschuh

Richard Bremer & Cheryl Sprick

Von Seggern Thoroughbreds

Von Seggern Thoroughbreds

Sharon Schwan

Lori Walker

Mario Rossetti

Miller

Heaven on Earth Farms

Mario Rossetti

Miller

Richard Bremer & Cheryl Sprick

Haroldson Thoroughbreds

High Line Acres

Lori Walker

Benz Lake Farm

Dove Hill Farms

High Line Acres

Mario Rossetti

Von Seggern Thoroughbreds

Eugene & Rita Boehlke

Eugene & Rita Boehlke

Richard Bremer & Cheryl Sprick

Daniel Kjorsvik (Agt Lisa Duoos)

Miller
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Heaven on Earth Farms DNR ($12000) RESERVE NOT MET


